lever disconnect - self-closing - 30 Kg load per pair
Drawer Slide - Full Extension Full Extension
Order No. Slide length sl Slide travel tr c e d f g h i Load/pair
kg
max.
Weight
g
P4050.AC0200 200 200 - - - - - - 65 30 200
P4050.AC0250 250 254 - - - - - - 96 30 250
P4050.AC0300 300 305 - - - 172 - - 160 30 300
P4050.AC0350 350 356 128 - - 222 128 - 224 30 350
P4050.AC0400 400 406 128 - - 272 128 - 256 30 400
P4050.AC0450 450 457 128 320 - 322 128 - 320 30 480
P4050.AC0500 500 508 128 352 192 422 128 288 352 30 550
P4050.AC0550 550 559 128 410 224 472 128 282 410 30 625
P4050.AC0600 600 610 128 416 224 522 128 320 448 30 650
P4050 FU
LL
 E
XT